Sections:
- How to Use
- Frequently Asked
  Questions (FAQs)
- Helpful Hints
- Reference
Technical Notes
Alpha Professional Tools® recognizes the popularity of the full bullnose edge
treatment for kitchen countertops. Since granite is one of the most popular choices
today, the need for abrasives designed for use on automated machinery is growing.
To fulfill this need in the industry, Alpha® introduces Twincur GB, a set of abrasives
specifically developed for this task. Twincur GB is available in 4”and 6” and fits on
the common 4”and 5” snail lock adapters commonly used on single- and
multiple-head machines. Fabricators of stone will appreciate the ease of operation
and the fast, consistent results they will achieve. Designed for high quality
performance and longevity, Twincur GB is the best choice for all fabricators.
Twincur GB
Maximum RPM Recommended For Grit Color Bond TypeSizePart No.
4" 3,400GB40200R Granite 200 Yellow Resin
4" 3,400GB40500R Granite 500 Red Resin
4" 3,400GB41000R Granite 1000 Dark Green Resin
4" 3,400GB42000R Granite 2000 Light Green Resin
4" 3,400GB43000R Granite 3000 Brown Resin
6" 3,400GB60100R Granite 100 Blue Resin
6" 3,400GB60200R Granite 200 Yellow Resin
6" 3,400GB60500R Granite 500 Red Resin
6" 3,400GB61000R Granite 1000 Dark Green Resin
6" 3,400GB62000R Granite 2000 Light Green Resin
6" 3,400GB63000R Granite 3000 Brown Resin
5" 2,000SFAT-5/8 Snail Lock Adapter 5/8"-11 - -
5" 2,000SFAT-M18 Snail Lock Adapter M18 - -
How to Use
FOR SINGLE HEAD AUTOMATIC POLISHING MACHINES: